Epreuve 12Km

Place Doss.
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0012
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0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
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686
665
681
661
659
651
658
667
675
656
622
653
613
641
645
611
655
637
662
616
672
673
608
614

Prénom NOM
MERCIER Eric
CAZORLA Christian
BOUSTIE Aurélien
GIRARD-BLANC Damien
BILLARD Kévin

MICHEL DIT LABOELLE Hubert

CURTIL Thierry
LARNAUD Benoit
PORTELLI Richard
PEILLON Sebastien
BANEGAS José
AMONEAU Jasmin
BEUZIT Eric

DOREL Dominique
RIVOIRE Jean-Michel
PELUYET Patrick
VALVIDARES Angel-Manuel
EL-HAMAMI Rachid
FORT Nelly

DUMONT eric
GOUDARD Emmanuel
DURAND Philippe
MENTION Patrick
PEILLON GUY

Cat.
VIM ()
V2M ()
VIM ()
SEM (1.)
SEM (2.)
VIM (1))
V1M (2.)
SEM (3.)
V1M (3.)
V1M (4.
V1M (5.)
SEM (4.)
V2M (1.)
V2M (2.)
V2M (3.)
V2M (4.)
V2M (5.)
V1M (6.)
SEF ()
(1)

V1M (7.)
V1M (8.)
V2M (6.)
V3M (1.)

Trail de Salaise 2018

Club
Team Spode
Team Spode

Team Running Pilat
Team Running Pilat
Team Running Pilat
Team Running Pilat
Annonay Triathlon
Petite Foulée

Team Running Pilat
Petite Foulée
Ville Sous Anjou Trail

La P'tite Foulée St Clair Du Rhone
Ascc.calor
Courir A Salaise

Du Suzon A Varenne

Temps
00:44:39
00:44:52
00:45:23
00:46:45
00:46:56
00:47:04
00:47:20
00:49:27
00:49:30
00:49:43
00:49:47
00:52:29
00:52:46
00:53:02
00:53:07
00:54:58
00:55:09
00:55:11
00:55:12
00:55:16
00:55:49
00:55:53
00:55:57
00:56:02

Ecart Vitesse

+0:13
+0:44
+2:06
+2:17
+2:25
+2:41
+4:47
+4:51
+5.04
+5:08
+7:50
+8:06
+8:23
+8:28
+10:18
+10:29
+10:31
+10:33
+10:37
+11:10
+11:14
+11:18
+11:23

16.12
16.04
15.86
15.4

15.34
15.29
15.21
14.56
14.54
14.48
14.46
13.72
13.64
13.57
13.55
13.1

13.06
13.05
13.04
13.03
12.9

12.88
12.87
12.85

Chronospheres
Votre spécialiste du chronométrage

Trail, Triathlon, Gyclisme,
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Place Doss.

0025
0026
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0037
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0039
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0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
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610
606
605
639
660
677
668
602
601
621
628
676
643
619
638
680
649
678
631
640
644
630
604
657
666
603
647
607
664
663
670

Prénom NOM
FOGERON Rodolphe
CARLOT Fabrice
LACH André
ROLLARD Jocelin
DENTRESSANGLE Gilles
MAGNAT Elodie
CARPANESE Thierry
DEBEAUMARCHE Guy
PILVEN Olivier
DIDIER Lise
DELEUZE Aymeric
ASTIER Lucas
TALLANT Daniel
FAURE Arnaud
ROULEAU Serge
CHORON Julie
PASCAL Yvan
FLACHER Gregory
DELORME MICHEL
CHARIGNON Vincent
RIZZITELLI Dominique
ELABED lasaad
CHAMPALLIER Justine
ARNAUD Baptiste
LARNAUD Lucie
SANLAVILLE Marc
GOUDARD Elodie
GUILLEUX Pascal
LEON Colette
PROHET Murielle
CANCADE Laurine

M/F
M (24.)
M (25.)
M (26.)
M (27.)
M (28.)
F(2)
M (29.)
M (30.)
M (31.)
F(3)
M (32.)
M (33))
M (34.)
M (35.)
M (36.)
F (4)
M (37.)
M (38.)
M (39.)
M (40.)
M (41))
M (42.)
F (5.
M (43.)
F (6.
M (44.)
F (7.
M (45.)
F (8.
F(9.)

F (10.)

Cat.
V1M (9.)
VIM (10.)
V2M (7.)
VIM (11.)
V3M (2.)
SEF ()
V2M (8.)
V3M (3.)
VIM (12)
SEF ()
SEM (5.)
ESM (1.)
V3M (4.)
SEM (6.)
V3M (5.)
ESF (1.)
VIM (13.)
SEM (7.)
V2M (9.)
V3M (6.)
V3M (7.)
VIM (14.)
SEF (1.)
SEM (8.)
SEF (2.)
V4M (1))
SEF (3.)
VIM (15.)
V3F (1.)
VIF (1.)
CAF (1.)

Club

Petite Foulée
Team Running Pilat

Du Suzon A La Vareze
Courir A Seyssuel
Petite Foulée

Team Spode

Jogging Club Veranne
Footing Rambertois

Eatt

Annonay Triathlon

A.s Ruymonceau
Léo Lagrange Vienne
Lakda Warrior

Temps
00:56:16
00:56:27
00:56:29
00:56:38
00:56:44
00:56:51
00:58:24
00:58:26
00:58:29
00:58:43
00:59:43
00:59:47
01:00:13
01:00:21
01:00:25
01:00:59
01:01:07
01:01:30
01:01:40
01:01:50
01:01:51
01:02:26
01:03:07
01:03:19
01:03:25
01:03:37
01:04:.07
01:04:07
01:04:40
01:05:11
01:05:21

Ecart Vitesse

+11:36
+11:47
+11:50
+11:59
+12:05
+12:12
+13:45
+13:46
+13:50
+14:03
+15:04
+15:08
+15:34
+15:42
+15:45
+16:20
+16:27
+16:51
+17:00
+17:11
+17:11
+17:47
+18:28
+18:40
+18:46
+18:58
+19:27
+19:28
+20:01
+20:32
+20:42

12.8

12.75
12.74
12.71
12.69
12.66
12.33
12.32
12.31
12.26
12.05
12.04
11.95
11.93
11.92
11.8

11.78
11.71
11.68
11.64
11.64
11.53
11.4

11.37
11.35
11.31
11.23
11.23
11.13
11.04
11.02
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Place Doss.

0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
DNF
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669
654
650
624
646
652
679
600
629
627
633
671
634
642
625
623
648
609
674
684
683
618
687
620
617
685
688
682
615
612
626

Prénom NOM
CANCADE Delphine
PEROTTINO Bertrand
GALLAY Thierry
GARCIA stephanie
DEAK Csaba
BESSON Patrick
REVOLLON Anthony
ALLEGRE Roger
FRASSI MARC
CATELLA Claire
MARLOT loic
BOUKHERROUBA Rachid
VINCENT STEPHANIE
GAMBONNET Florent
MONTEYREMARD Sophie
DAMON MARIE
CHARRO Raphaél
FOGERON Bénédicte
MAS Sandrine
BONNARD Lucien
HOCINI Nadia
GASPARINI gilles
MONDRAK Berenice
DUBERNARD julien
ROYET delphine
MENDIONDE Brigitte
ORSINI Meline
BACQUET Frangoise
COMMANDEUR DORIAN
MONIN Laurent
MONTEYREMARD AXEL

M/F
F(11.)
M (46.)
M (47.)
F(12)
M (48.)
M (49.)
M (50.)
M (51.)
M (52.)
F(13)
M (53.)
M (54.)
F (14.)
M (55.)
F (15.)
F (16.)
M (56.)
F(17.)
F (18.)
M (57.)
F (19.)
M (58.)
F (20.)
M (59.)

F (21
F(22.

F (23
F (24.
M (60.)
M (61.)
M

)
)
)
)

Cat.
VIF (2.)
VIM (16.)
VIM (17.)
V1F (3.)
V1M (18.)
V2M (10.)
SEM (9.)
V5M (1.)
V2M (11.)
SEF (4.)
SEM (10.)
VIM (19.)
SEF (5.)
CAM (1.)
SEF (6.)
SEF (7.)
V1M (20.)
V1F (4.)
V1F (5.)
V2F (1.)
V1F (6.)
V1M (21))
SEF (8.)
SEM (11.)
V1F (7))
V2F (1.)
SEF (9.)
V2F (2.)
SEM (12.)
V1M (22.)
SEM

Club

Footing Rambertois

Petite Foulée

Temps
01:05:50
01:06:06
01:06:18
01:06:29
01:07:04
01:07:16
01:07:21
01:07:26
01:07:29
01:07:31
01:08:23
01:10:33
01:12:06
01:12:39
01:13:00
01:14:36
01:15:21
01:15:52
01:17:57
01:18:12
01:18:31
01:19:23
01:19:55
01:20:44
01:20:44
01:23:39
01:23:39
01:23:39
01:32:26
01:32:26
DNF

Ecart Vitesse

+21:11
+21:26
+21:39
+21:50
+22:24
+22:36
+22:42
+22:46
+22:50
+22:52
+23:43
+25:53
+27:27
+28:00
+28:20
+29:57
+30:41
+31:13
+33:18
+33:33
+33:51
+34:44
+35:16
+36:05
+36:05
+39:00
+39:00
+39:00
+47.47
+47:47
+47:10

10.93
10.89
10.86
10.83
10.74
10.7
10.69
10.68
10.67
10.66
10.53
10.21
9.98
9.91
9.86
9.65
9.56
9.49
9.24
9.21
9.17
9.07
9.01
8.92
8.92
8.61
8.61
8.61
7.79
7.79
7.84
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